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31030 MAINT/ALTR 45 05/13/2013

HX Base Yr

359 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 3,049 145.1923 162.62 495,828 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2674

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 130,226

FGR 440 55 242 25,580

FOP 250 30 75 7,928

FSP 144 40 58 6,131

FUS 1,442 100 1,442 152,424

3,508 3,049 322,288

FSP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ BAS= W16 N2 W11 S2 W12 FGR= W20 S22 E20
N22$ S22 FOP= W4S14 E43 N6 W4 S4 W10 N4 W25 N8$ S8 E25 S4 E10
N4 E4 N30$ PTR=N30 FUS= W13 N14 W12 S14 W14 N8 W20 N22 E59
S30 $ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 190 2,280.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 3,192

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 12 17 204.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,020

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 192

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

7,084

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 35,000.00 28,000.00 84,000


